

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2223

Page 1, line 1, after the second "for" insert "a", replace "projects" with "project", and after the semicolon insert "and"

Page 1, line 2, remove "; and to provide an appropriation"

Page 1, line 5, replace "**PROJECTS**" with "**PROJECT**" and replace "two" with "a"

Page 1, line 6, replace "projects" with "project", replace "two" with "one", and remove "One project must focus on"

Page 1, line 7, remove "coordination in a rural area and one project must focus on coordination in an urban area."

Page 1, line 8, replace "one" with "the", replace "2009 and one project in 2010" with "the 2009-11 biennium", and replace "Each" with "The"

Page 1, line 19, replace "projects" with "project"

Page 1, remove lines 20 through 24

Renumber accordingly